		Local Government			an Register No. S00A/0878	
1.	Location	Coolmine, Redgap, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.				
2.	Development	Single storey house, new entrance and Biocycle treatment plant.				
з.	Date of Application	20/12/00				articulars (b) Received
3a.	Type of Application	Permission		1. 09/01/2 2.	2001	1. 12/01/2001 2.
4.	Submitted by	Name: Niall D. Brennan Associates, Address: 24 Fitzwilliam Place, Dublin 2.				
5.	Applicant	Name: Patricia Moran, Address: Athgoe North, Newcastle, Co. Dublin.				
б.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 0364 Date 16/02/2001	Ef: WD	Sect WITHDRAW	THE	APPLICATION
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Efi WD	Eect WITHDRAW	THE .	APPLICATION
8.	Appeal Lodged			<u> </u>	/ <u>= ww</u> r 443	
9.	Appeal Decision					
10.	Material Contravention					
11.	Enforcement	Compensation	Purchase Notice			
12.	Revocation or Amendment					
13.	E.I.S. Requeste	d E.I.S. Received		E.I.S. Appeal		
14.	Registrar		jë r	Receipt N		ž g° ≥ ≭

2

2

ŝÈ

te ûž te

2

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT

County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0364	Date of Decision 16/02/2001
Register Reference S00A/0878	Date 20/12/00

Patricia Moran, Applicant Permission App. Type Single storey house, new entrance and Biocycle treatment Development plant.

Coolmine, Redgap, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin. Location

Dear Sir / Madam,

ŝ

3

It is noted by letter dated 13/02/2001 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully

16/02/01 for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Niall D. Brennan Associates, 24 Fitzwilliam Place, Dublin 2.

		South Dublin County Council Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963 to 1993 Planning Register (Part 1)			Ρĺ	an Register No. S00A/0878
1.	Location	Coolmine, Redgap, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.				
2.	Development	Single storey house, new entrance and Biocycle treatment plant.				
<u>3</u> .	Date of Application				rther Particulars uested (b) Received	
3a.	Type of Application	Permission	- <u>173</u>	1. 09/01/2 2.	2001	1. 12/01/2001 2.
4.	Submitted by	Name: Niall D. Brennan Associates, Address: 24 Fitzwilliam Place, Dublin 2.				
5.	Applicant	Name: Patricia Moran, Address: Athgoe North, Newcastle, Co. Dublin.				
6.	Decision	O.C.M. NO. 0033 AR REQUEST REVISED PUBLIC NOT Date			ED PUBLIC NOTIC	
7 x	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Ef: AR	fect REQUEST 1	REVIS	ED PUBLIC NOTIC
8.	Appeal Lodged		2 1997 - 40			
9%	Appeal Decision					
10.	Material Contravention					
11.	Enforcement Compensation			Purchase	Noti	.ce
12,	Revocation or	Amendment		<u> </u>		
13.	E.I.S. Request	E.I.S. Requested E.I.S. Received		E.I.S. Appeal		
14.	Registrar Date		Receipt No.			

v

2

۹.

aire

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Order Number 0022	Date of Order 08/01/2001
Register Reference S00A/0868	Date 19/12/00

Mr. R. A. Frost Applicant

Demolition of existing house and for erection of three-Development storey development containing 18 apartments

Springfield House, Springfield Road, Templeogue, Dublin 6W. Tocation

Dear Sir/Madam,

An inspection carried out on 05/01/2001 has shown that the site notice erected in respect of your planning application does not comply with the requirements of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Regulations, 1994 as the site notice is attached to open gate and is at right angle to Springfield Road and not easily seen unless specifically looking for it. Before this application can be considered, you must erect a new notice on the site or structure, and submit the following to this Department:

- two copies of the text of the notice (a)
- two plans showing the position of the notice on the land or structure (b)
- a statement of the date on which the notice is erected (\mathbf{C})

The notice must be maintained in position for at least one month and must fulfill the following conditions: -

- Must be durable material <u>____</u>
- Must be securely erected in a conspicuous position easily visible and legible 2. by persons using the public road
- Must be headed "Application to Planning Authority". З.
- Must state: 4,

Kenny Kane Associates 5 Clyde Lane, Ballsbridge, Dublin 4.

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

REG REF. S00A/0868

- Applicant's name (a)
- whether application is for Permission, Outline Permission, or (b) Approval.
- nature and extent of development including number of (c) dwellings (if any)
- that the application may be inspected at the Planning (d) Department, South Dublin County Council, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

No further consideration will be given to this application until you comply with these requirements.

Yours faithfully,



Page 2 of 2



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall,

Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

'Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Order Number 0033	Date of Order 09/01/2001
Register Reference S00A/0878	Date 20/12/00

Patricia Moran, Applicant

Single storey house, new entrance and Biocycle treatment Development plant.

Coolmine, Redgap, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.

Location

Halla an Chontae,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Dear Sir/Madam,

An inspection carried out on 05/01/2001 has shown that a site notice was not erected in respect of your planning application. Before this application can be considered, you must erect a notice on the site or structure, and submit the following to this Department:

- two copies of the text of the notice (a)
- two plans showing the position of the notice on the land or structure (b)
- a statement of the date on which the notice is erected (c)

The notice must be maintained in position for at least one month and must fulfill the following conditions:-

- Must be durable material 1. Must be securely erected in a conspicuous position easily visible and legible 2. by persons using the public road Must be headed "Application to Planning Authority". з.
- Must state: **4** .
- Applicant's name (a)

Niall D. Brennan Associates, 24 Fitzwilliam Place, Dublin 2.



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

REG REF. S00A/0878

16 ⁶ ⁶ ⁹

Halla an Chontae,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000

Facs: 01-414 9104

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

- whether application is for Permission, Outline Permission, or (b) Approval.
- nature and extent of development including number of (c) dwellings (if any)
- that the application may be inspected at the Planning (d) Department, South Dublin County Council, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

No further consideration will be given to this application until you comply with these requirements.

Yours faithfully,

10/01/01

